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                 Name         Name of Organization                                               Email Address 

 PLEASE PRINT 

1 (2) Unidentified Phone participants   

2 Andrea Ogston DOJ  

3 Andre Ourso OHA andre.ourso@state.or.us 

4 Angela Neal Oregon Care Partners info@oregoncarepartners.com 

5 Anne Horgan Happier Living https//happierliving.com 

6 Anthony Zanolli Adventist Health 503-257-2500 

7 Arden Olson Willamette Valley Medical 
Center 

arden.j.olson@harrang.com 

8 Barbara Limandri American Psychiatric Nurses 
Assn. 

inform@apna.org 

9 Bob Deney UHS bob.deney@uhsinc.com 

10 Chris Bouneff NAMI chris@namior.org 

11 Corey Buchanan Portland Tribune coreybuchanan@portlandtribune.com 

12 Dale Penn   

13 Dana Selover OHA dana.s.selover@state.or.us 

14 Danielle Meyer OAHHS dmeyer@oahhs.org 

15 Derald Walker Cascadia Behavioral Health Derald.walker@cascadiabhc.org 



16 Elise Thompson Clackamas County 
Behavioral Health 

ethompson@clackamas.us 

17 Elizabeth Hayes Portland Business Journal ehaves@bizjournals.com 

18 Elizabeth Walsh UHS Elizabeth.walsh@uhsinc.com 

19 Frank Fox Consultant - UHS frank.fox@comcast.net 

20 Gina Cole Legacy Health gina.cole@lhs.org 

21 Hanna Christen   

22 Hunter Plumer Consultant - UHS  

23 Jacek Haciak Dynamic Changes Hja4@msn.com 

24 Jane Crawford UHS Jane.crawford@uhsinc.org 

25 Jane1965!   

26 Jason Renaud Mental Health Association of 
Portland 

info@mentalhealthportland.org 

27 Jeff Pritchard UHS Jeff.pritchard@uhsinc.org 

28 Jennifer Ross   

29 Jim Bunker Cedar Hills Hospital jim.bunker@uhsinc.com 

30 Jody Carona Health Facilities Planning 
and Development 

healthfac@healthfacilitiesplanning.com 

31 Julie Dodge Multnomah County bhd.directorsoffice@multco.us 

32 Kathy Ayers   

33 Katie Harris OAHHS kharris@oahhs.org 

34 Katy Borlaug UHS katy.borlaug@uhsinc.com 

35 Kayla Swearingen Legacy kayla.swearingen@lhs.org 

36 Kenneth (KC) Lewis Disability Rights Oregon welcome@droregon.org 

37 Kim Voelker OHA kimberly.voelker@state.or.us 

38 Kristen Downey Providence kristen.downey@providence.org 



39 Kristen Powers Providence kristen.powers@providence.org 

40 Kristin Burke Washington County klristin_burke@co.washington.or.us 

41 Lamar Frizzell Cedar Hills Hospital lamar.frizzell@uhsinc.com 

42 Larisa Klein Cedar Hills Hospital larisa.klein@uhsinc.com 

43 Laurel Wonder Oregon Older Adult 
Behavioral Health Initiative 

Laurel.s.b.wonder@multco.us 

44 Linda de Morais Chief of Staff to Senator 
Gelser 

sen.saragelser@oregonlegislature.gov 

45 Lindsey Hendren   

46 Lou Ann McCormick   

47 Lynnea Lindsey Legacy Health lynnea.lindsey@lhs.org 

48 Malcom Ricks SAFE Transportation malcom@safetrans.net 

49 Mary Starrett Yamhill County, Chair starrettm@co.yamhill.or.us 

50 Matt Gilman OHA matt.s.gilman@state.or.us 

51 Max Harvey NW Social Work Services info@nwsocialworkservices.com 

52 Melissa Ecktein Unity Behavioral Health melissa.ecktein@lhs.org 

53 Michael Hlebeck Folk Time admin@folktime.org 

54 Michael Sorensen Cedar Hills Hospital michael.sorensen@uhsinc.com 

55 Michael Tu UHS Michael.tu@uhsinc.com 

56 Molly McGrew MMc Consulting - UHS mmcgrsoutions.com 

57 Nick Ocon Washington County nick_ocon@co.washington.or.us 

58 Pam Krecklow OHA pam.l.krecklow@state.or.us 

59 Rebecca Tobias   

60 Robin Henderson Providence robin.henderson@providence.org 

61 Ron Escarda UHS ron.escarda@uhsinc.com 

62 Sara Gelser Oregon State Senator sen.saragelser@oregonlegislature.gov 



 

63 Sarah Radcliffe Multnomah County sarah.radcliffe@multco.us 

64 Shannon Campbell Multnomah County Shannon.campbell@multco.us 

65 Sharon Meieran Commissioner Multnomah 
County 

District1@multco.us 

66 Shiela Hamilton Author, Journalist, Radio 
Personality, Advocate 

www.sheilahamilton.com 

67 Tanya Hall   

68 Tara Candela Nurse Practitioner/JD taracanela@gmail.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


